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October 2025

City of Dallas

Attachment A
Saturday

4

LL

18

25

Friday

3

10

L7

24

Texas Municipal
League Annual
Conference

3L

Thursday

Yom Kippur ends

2

Regional
Transportation Council
1p.m.

9

16

23

Quarterly Gift
Disclosure Report due

Texas Municipal
League Annual
Conference

30

Wednesday

Council Briefing
9 a.m.

Yom Kippur begins at
sundown

L

Council Agenda
9 a.m.

I

Council Briefing
9 a.m.

15

Council Agenda
9 a.m.

22

Fifth Wednesday
No City Council meetings

Texas Municipal
League Annual
Conference

29

Tuesday

7

Council Committees
9 a.m. Government
Efficiency

1 p.m. Public Safety

L4

Council Committees
9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessness
Solutions

1 p.m. Finance

21,

28

Monday

Council Committees
9 a.m. Parks, Trails, and
the Environment

1p.m. Economic
Development

6

Indigenous Peoples' Day
City Holiday

Council Committee
Meetings moved to 1Ol14

13

Council Committees
9 a.m. Quality of Life,
Arts and Culture

1p.m. Transportation
and lnfrastructure

20

Council Committee
Meetings moved to 1Ol21

27

Sunday

5

L2

19

26
h)

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.
For board and commission meeting dates, please visit httos:,/,/dallascitvhall.com/€overnment,/citvsecretarv/PaEes,/Public-MeetinEs.asox.
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